
AVENUES NEIGHBORHOOD
Enloe Area Improvements Action Group

LAST NAME FIRST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
Amick Molly mollyamick@aol.com 1065 Citrus Avenue
DeDeaux Amyre amdads@sbcglobal.net 1433 Citrus Avenue
Fern Nancy fernchico@sunset.net 132 W. 7th Avenue
Gilbert Shirley 310 W. 6th Avenue
Kanter Billie bkanter@csuchico.edu 227 W. 3rd Avenue
McCulloch Vicki vmcculloch@buttecounty.net 300 W. 6th Avenue
Merrill Kasey kmerrill27@sbcglobal.net 1627 Arcadian Avenue
Nopel Betty dbanopel@aol.com 517 W. 1st Avenue
Seguine Bill bill.seguine@enloe.org
Stoesser Pam pamchico@sbcglobal.net 482 E. 6th Avenue
Tevis Marcie mjtevis@csuchico.edu 322 W. 6th Avenue

CITY STAFF CONTACTS
Johnson Matt mjohnson@ci.chico.ca.us
Tillman Shawn stillman@ci.chico.ca.us
Varga Tom tzvarga@ci.chico.ca.us


